
Flight A Mens Playes Name Lodge Name
1st Place Dave Buikema & Warren Westbrook Greenville
2nd Place Norman Bonar & Michael Taylor Interbay Tampa & Carlisle
3rd Place Mike Ayers & Greg Erb Lowell
4th Place William Sash & Alfred Cortez Appche Junction & Sylvania
5th Place Curt Benedict & Derek Ludy Delton
6th Place Ron Wilcox & Brad Dewey Delton
7th Place Prentice Stonestreer & Robert Lyman Cumberland & Groveport

Flight B Mens Players Name Lodge Name
1st Place Dave Sullivan & Bob Roesler Sylvania
2nd Place Karl Varnadoe & Albert Phelps Interbay Tampa
3rd Place Danny Neff & Dave Eckert Groveport
4th Place Larry Murphy & Greg Lambert Greenville & Sandford
5th Place Rodney Stimpert & Jimmy Wyer Lowell
6th Place Robert White & Pat White Groveport
7th Place Daran Stephenson & Henry Czupich Sylvania
8th Place Bradley Reynolds & Steve Henrickson Greenville 

Flight C Mens Players Name Lodge Name
1st Place Ellis Conley & Torland Lee Ionia
2nd Place Gerry Kane & Tim Blosser Sylvania
3rd Place Ricky E. Conley & Kevin Sweet Ionia
4th Place Steve Marx & Rob Cross Sylvania
5ht Place Francis Lotierzo & Curt Veltri Interbay Tampa
6th Place Ron Smith & Mike Prucnal Sylvania

Flight D Mens Players Name Lodge Name
1st Place Dennis Godare & Russell Godare Lexington
2nd Place John Guillaume & Jeff Schwitz West Bend
3rd Place Chris Northcraft & Aaron Stonestreet Cumberland
4th Place Chad Fleisher & Michael Badder Ionia
5th Place Donald Wilson & Tim Allen Lowell
6th Place Randy Shepard & Cal Jones Charlotte
7th Place Mark Rahm & Levi King Aberdeen & Delton

Flight E Mens Players Name Lodge Name
1st Place Daniel Zuccarell & Donald Hughes Sylavnia 
2nd Place Eric Kirchmeier & Russ Mencl Delton
3rd Place Bradley Noel & Calyn Noel Sylavnia
4th Place Jack Guild Jr. & Bill Stump Ionia
5th Place Roberto Guerra & Austin Eckert Sylavnia & Grove Port

2023 Horseshoes Ionia MI Results 
Men's Doubles



Flight A Women's Players Name Lodge Name
1st Place Misty Neff & Lorna Ritchie Groveport & Marietta
2nd Place Regina Yost & Shalene Northcraft Cumberland
3rd Place Carol Brighten & Breda Smith Sylvania
4th Place Rosalee White & Allison Eckert Groveport  

Flight B Women's Players Name Lodge Name
1st Place Tina Rahm & Carrie Adam Aberdeen & Delton
2nd Place Debra Guillaume & Sarah Guillaume West Bend
3rd Place Brandy Thompson & Kathy Johnson Groveport
4th Place Jill Young & Karrie Okeefe Delton
5th Place Stacy Sowders & Caroline Kramer Sylvania

Flight C Women's Players Name Lodge Name
1st Place Renee Carstensen & Shannon Noel Sylvania
2nd Place Vickie Hilverding & Kim Rose Lowell & Marielta
3rd Place Janica Blosser & Lori Kuchcinski Sylvania
4th Place Shannon Sullivan & Paula Okuley Sylvania

Flight A Players Name Lodge Name
1st Place Warren Westbrook Greenville
2nd Place Dave Buikema Greenville
3rd Place Norman Bonar Interbay Tampa
4th Place Prentice Stonestreet Cumberland
5th Place Mike Ayers Lowell
6th Place Michael Taylor Carlisle

Flight B Players Name Lodge Name
1st Place Alfred Cortex Sulvania
2nd Place William Sadh Apache Junction
3rd Place Ronald Wilcox Delton 
4th Place Curt Benedict Delton 
5th Place Robert White Groveport

Flight C Playes Name Lodge Name
1st Place Danny Neff Groveport
2nd Place Albert Phelps Interbay Tampa
3rd Place Derek Lydy Delton
4th Place Bradley Dewey Delton
5th Place Bradley Reynolds Greenville
6th Place Karl Varnadoe Interbay Tampa

Women's Doubles

Men's Singles



Flight D Playes Name Lodge Name
1st Place Daran Stephenson Sylvania
2nd Place Chad Fleisher Ionia
3rd Place Rodney Stimpert Lowell
4th Place Larry Murphy Greenville
5th Place Ronald C. Smith Sylvania
6th Place Robert Lyman Groveport
7th Place Ricky Conley Ionia

Flight E Playes Name Lodge Name
1st Place James Wyer Lowell
2nd Place Bob Roesler Sylvania
3rd Place Dave Sullivan Sylvania
4th Place Greg Erb Lowell
5th Place Dennis Godare Lexington
6th Place David Eckert Groveport
7th Place Francis Lotierzo Interbay Tampa

Flight F Playes Name Lodge Name
1st Place Chris Northcraft Cumberland
2nd Place Greg Lambert Sanford
3rd Place Henry J Czupich Sylvania
4th Place Steven Marx Sylvania
5th Place Roberto Guerra Sylvania
6th Place Randy Shepard Chalotte
7th Place John Guillaume West Bend

Flight G Playes Name Lodge Name
1st Place Aaron Stonestreet Cumberland
2nd Place Timmy Allen Lowell
3rd Place Mark Rham Aberdeen
4th Place Daniel Zuccarell Sylvania
5th Place Curt Veltri Interbay Tampa
6th Place Donald Wilson Lowell
7th Place Kevin Sweet Ionia

Flight H Playes Name Lodge Name
1st Place Tim Blosser Sylvania
2nd Place Robert Cross Sylvania
3rd Place Mike Prucnal Sylvania
4th Place Eric Kirchmeier Delton

Flight I Playes Name Lodge Name



1st Place Bradley Noel Sylvania
2nd Place Calyn Noel Sylvania
3rd Place Russ Mencl Delton
4th Place Cal Jones Charlotte
5th Place Pat White Groveport

Flight J Playes Name Lodge Name
1st Place Jeffrey Schwitz West Bend
2nd Place David Lavoy Sylvania
3rd Place Russell Godare Lexington
4th Place Donald Hughes Sylvania
5th Place Austin Eckert Groveport

A Flight Players Name Lodge Name
1st Place Shalene Northcraft Cumberland
2nd Place Lorna Ritchie Maretta
3rd Place Carol Brighton Sylvania
4th Place Mist Neff Groveport
5th Place Regina Yost Cumberland

B Flight Players Names Lodge Name
1st Place Rosalee White Groveport
2nd Place Debra Guillaume West Bend
3rd Place Allison Eckert Groveport
4th Place Tina Rahm Aberdeen
5th Place Carrie Adams Delton
6th Place Janis Nash Charlotte

Flight C Players Name Lodge Name 
1st Place Brandy Thompson Groveport
2nd Place Stacy Sowders Sylvania
3rd Place Vickie Hilverding Lowell
4th Place Janice Blosser Sylvania
5th Place Jill Young Delton
6th Place Kathy Johnson Groveport

Flight D Player Name Lodge Name
1st Place Shannon Noel Sylvania
2nd Place Kim Rose Marietta
3rd Place Paula Okuley Sylvania
4th Place Sarah Guillaume West Bend
5th Place Shannon Sullivan Sylvania

Women's Singles 



6th Place Kerrie O'Keefe Delton

A Flight Players Name Lodge Name
1st Place Tom Hosler & Carol Brighton Sylvania
2nd Place Mike Ayers & Lorna Richie Lowell & Maretta
3rd Place Danny & Misty Neff Groveport
4th Place Chris & Sharlene Northcroft Cumberland
5th Place Prentice Stonestreet & Regina Yost Cumberland
6th Place Robert & Rosalee White Groveport

B Flight Players Name Lodge Name
1st Place John & Deb Guillaume West Bend
2nd Place Ron & Brenda Smith Sylvania
3rd Place Derek Lydy & Jill Young Delton
4th Place Ron Wilcox & Carrie Adams Delton
5th Place Bob Lyman & Brandy Thompson Groveport
6th Place Dave & Allison Eckert Groveport

C Flight Players Name Lodge Name
1st Place Tristen Reed & Cara Freehak Ionia
2nd Place Daran Stephenson & Paula Okuley Sylvania
3rd Place Randy Shepard & Janice Nash Choarlotte
4th Place Rodney Stimpeit &Vicki Hilverding Lowell
5th Place Mark & Tina Rahm Aberdeen
6th Place Dave & Shannon Sullivan Sylvania

D Flight Players Name Lodge Name
1st Place Donald Wilson & Kim Rose Lowell & Maretta
2nd Place Don Zuccarell & Caroline Kramer Sylvania
3rd Place Mike Pruncal & Renee Carstensen Sylvania
4th Place Donald Hughes & Stacy Sowders Sylvania
5th Place Tim & Janice Blosser Sylvania
6th Place Roberto Guerra & Marsha Warrington Sylvania

E Flight Players Name Lodge Name
1st Place Bradley & Shannon Noel Sylvania
2nd Place Calyn Noel & Stacy White Groveport
3rd Place Jeff Schwitz &Sarah Guillaume West Bend
4th Place Aaron Stonestreet & Bessie Massie Cumberland
5th Place David Lavoy & Lori Kuchinsia Sylvania
6th Place Austin Eckert & Kathy Johnson Groveport

Mixed Doubles


